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2025 UEC Cyclo-Cross Youth European Championships
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BiB NAME TEAMUCI ID StartorderYOB NAT

Laps: 2

MARTINI Mila VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT701 2013 FRA 18 10108584713

HEVER Lyel Velo Club La Pédale 1907 Schifflange Asbl702 2013 LUX 11 10090075695

LA GRAND Lova TWC Het Snelle Wiel703 2013 NED 2 10090709936

BRAKKE Lizzy ATB vereniging Oldebroek704 2013 NED 1 10110165813

STORCZ-NAGY Réka Bikexpert Specialized Team705 2013 HUN 6 10094209717

PÍCLOVÁ Viktorie MS Bike Academy racing707 2013 CZE 12 10140568845

BUHL Sofia Aalborg Mountainbikeklub708 2013 DEN 17 10144420048

VALACHOVÁ Lívia CK Epic Dohňany709 2013 SVK 16 10151761534

KOVÁČOVÁ Hana CK Epic Dohňany710 2013 SVK 13 10161132441

DIGE Marie Heiberg Nova Holte MTB Klub711 2013 DEN 8 10142570984

DRONGOVÁ Sofie BIKE PRO RACING712 2013 CZE 4 10127238318

KEJZLAROVÁ Pavlína Vif Bike Team Stupno713 2013 CZE 3 10144953548

BANDIZIOL Diletta B-TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT714 2013 ITA 10 10103684492

BERAXOVÁ Alica Slovakia national team715 2013 SVK 5 10154803189

KLIMENTOVÁ Nela Slovakia national team716 2013 SVK 19 10145953153

DŽURŇÁKOVÁ Simona PROefekt team717 2013 SVK 21 10144793496

RADOVÁ Eliška REXONIX KOVO PRAHA718 2013 CZE 20 10151413647

BLAZUCKA Zuzanna Pho3nix Cycling Team719 2013 POL 9 10150233984

LHOTÁKOVÁ Sofie AUTO ŠKODA MLADÁ BOLESLAV720 2013 CZE 15 10144984668

KOBYLINSKA Pola LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO721 2013 POL 14 10136642668

DOMITEROVÁ Sarah PROefekt Košice 722 2013 SVK 7 10128967342
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GROFFEN Tijn TWC Pijnenburg301 2013 NED 8 10108459320

DE BAEREMAEKER Thibo WIELERCLUB ONDER-ONS PARIKE Vzw302 2013 BEL 4 10113426629

LANGEL Sven VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT303 2013 FRA 3 10118122944

GÖBEL Ben RSV Rheinzabern304 2013 GER 16 10130817416

PHILIPPE Lou Velo Club La Pédale 1907 Schifflange Asbl305 2013 LUX 29 10103766136

PUNGAR Georg Henry Tartu Ulikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi306 2013 EST 23 10167240512

ANDRÁS Péter Patrik Bikexpert Specialized Team308 2013 HUN 1 10106075948

HORSMAN Rafael WSV Emmen309 2013 NED 9 10107771428

STORRO Aksel SK Rye sykkel310 2013 NOR 28 10129820639

GRYGAR Tomáš BIKE PRO RACING311 2013 CZE 7 10149888727

JOUVROT Nils CC MONCONTOUR312 2013 FRA 2 10084849924

ELSEN Mathis Ct Atertdaul313 2013 LUX 5 10097532874

HYLDTOFT Ternstrom Nicolai T?nder Amator Cykle Ring315 2013 DEN 25 10129596832

SMRČKA Matyáš Cycling Academy Tábor316 2013 CZE 17 10133950819

CHALÚPKA Juraj Cyklistická tour319 2013 SVK 34 10095269441

POSPÍŠIL Filip BRILON RACING TEAM MB320 2013 CZE 6 10145662153

CAUSERO Nicolo' B-TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT321 2013 ITA 26 10128605412

PEGORARO Daniel B-TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT322 2013 ITA 32 10104048951

JEDRZEJEWSKI Jan JKK Jeleniogorski Klub Kolarski323 2013 POL 19 10151246020

WADOLOWSKI Iwo JKK Jeleniogorski Klub Kolarski324 2013 POL 21 10146024083

KADÁK Matúš Slovakia national team325 2013 SVK 18 10106853564

SLIVA Tomáš Slovakia national team326 2013 SVK 22 10106119600

BAK Tymoteusz LKS Bryksjusz Gościęcin327 2013 POL 12 10115310449

BÖKÖNYI Huba Árpád MTB Sopron - SMAFC328 2013 HUN 13 10106938440

VASS Mate ACS PEAK PERFORMANCE329 2013 ROU 24 10119889455

HURÁK Št ěpán SCM Středočeský kraj330 2013 CZE 11 10135142000

KORDIAK Franciszek KS Fastbike Pawlowice331 2013 POL 30 10146234352

DZIAMA Szymon Pho3nix Cycling Team332 2013 POL 15 10152193485

KOWOLOWSKI Ond řej HSF SYSTEM CYCLING TEAM333 2013 CZE 27 10150092730

GRABARCZYK Nikodem KS FASTBIKE PAWŁOWICE 334 2013 POL 33 10146234453

ŠŤASTNÝ Jan SK EDIE TEAM VSETÍN335 2013 CZE 10 10139971283
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WALLNER Adrian Rsv Götting-Bruckmühl336 2013 GER 14 10120761950

SMOLKA Simon PROefekt Košice 337 2013 SVK 20 10115907809

GALOVIČ Nikolaj CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana339 2013 SVK 31 10114281643

BAKER Nathan Breffni Wheelers340 2013 IRL 35 10108564909
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FIßER Lotta RSG Nordheide601 2012 GER 15 10132450450

VAN DER MEER Cheyenne MBC de Noordbikers602 2012 NED 1 10097523477

DECKER Aaliyah Watersley Race & Development Cycling Team603 2012 NED 16 10147399968

LÜER Loisa RSG Nordheide606 2012 GER 6 10109186315

HANSONE Katrina RRS607 2012 LAT 22 10141115984

CERAME Aurora ASD DP66 PINARELLO608 2012 ITA 17 10089156926

PLAINO Melissa JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA609 2012 ITA 20 10113529689

PERINOVÁ Kate řina ČEZ Cyklo Team Tábor610 2012 CZE 5 10120172977

KŘIVÁNKOVÁ Ema ČEZ Cyklo Team Tábor611 2012 CZE 13 10120170553

KOTASOVÁ Laura ČEZ Cyklo Team Tábor612 2012 CZE 9 10137609739

PHILIPSEN Lykke Viborg MTB613 2012 DEN 3 10116094533

AXMAN Isabelle Asker CK614 2012 NOR 23 10154855632

ROTHBAUEROVÁ Julie LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE z.s.615 2012 CZE 2 10115818283

FAUR Diana-Maia Living Bike Faresin Team617 2012 ROU 4 10097467402

PESZEKIOVÁ Agáta Slovakia national team618 2012 SVK 8 10128534478

DZURŇÁKOVÁ Laura Slovakia national team619 2012 SVK 12 10163947966

NAGY Tünde Lilla MTB Sopron - SMAFC620 2012 HUN 14 10126492226

BURSÍKOVÁ Anna SCM Středočeský kraj621 2012 CZE 7 10140781336

KIIS Isabel Kalevi Jalgrattakool622 2012 EST 18 10131244014

ALAINE Leila CK Olympik Trnava623 2012 SVK 19 10116058056

HOOGENBOOM Vera MBC de Noordbikers624 2012 NED 10 10133816635

RUSŇÁKOVÁ Lucie Fiege Velo Akademie625 2012 CZE 11 10106072110

MICHALCOVÁ Nina climberg sport team626 2012 SVK 21 10151233488
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LEY Seppe WAC TEAM VZW201 2012 BEL 1 10104010757

MEIRESONNE Maxim KON. VC T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE202 2012 BEL 11 10144458949

PAULY Billie BIQS-BRAINSQUARE OLYMPIA TIENEN 203 2012 BEL 2 10135041057

HENDRIKX Wessel Cycling Team Limburg204 2012 NED 7 10099498641

KABBE Petter SK Rye sykkel206 2012 NOR 30 10118382824

STANTON-SPENCER Louis Shibden Cycling Club207 2012 GBR 26 10156303861

THORNTON Jake Shibden Cycling Club208 2012 GBR 15 10156343267

LEDDY Fynn Hetton Hawks Cycling Club209 2012 GBR 22 10156994480

CRAKER Tom Shibden Cycling Club210 2012 GBR 11 10164108321

HACHMANG Xavi MBC de Noordbikers211 2012 NED 8 10107740813

BUSATO Leonardo G.S. MOSOLE212 2012 ITA 12 10093214859

GENOVESE Carlo G.S. MOSOLE213 2012 ITA 20 10107933904

MÖHLMANN Sjerp MBC Bar End214 2012 NED 6 10099497631

EISELE Mark ACS NEXT SPORTS216 2012 ROU 17 10143649102

FERRARI Nicolo' MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D.217 2012 ITA 3 10093965496

MOLMY Axel VC ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE218 2012 FRA 4 10123114101

VERBRAEKEN Jorbe GOLAZO YOUNG LIONS219 2012 BEL 3 10075346247

BEMBO Santiago G.S. MOSOLE220 2012 ITA 1 10092582844

BRUYNSEELS Matt Cyklistický klub DUKLA Bratislava221 2012 SVK 24 10092899914

KLIPPEL Olivier Willebrord Wil Vooruit222 2012 NED 6 10097195701

RUMAN Filip MS Bike Academy racing223 2012 CZE 9 10106542861

JORGENSEN Houlborg Patrick MTB Randers224 2012 DEN 13 10115367437

HOIRIIS Ennemark Kalle Solbjerg IF Cycling225 2012 DEN 28 10113659732

PITTONI Emanuele JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA226 2012 ITA 19 10108018271

BACCHIN Luca SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE227 2012 ITA 9 10107830436

SZABADI Kolos Bikexpert Specialized Team228 2012 HUN 14 10082605281

ZÁKOSTELECKÝ Jakub ČEZ Cyklo Team Tábor229 2012 CZE 7 10098243604

ZAVADIL Tobiáš Cycling Academy Tábor230 2012 CZE 10 10115106547

VLASÁK Jakub Cycling Academy Tábor231 2012 CZE 27 10133951021

VRANÁK Marek CK Epic Dohňany232 2012 SVK 30 10106249134

KONKOL Cezary Gks Cartusia W Kartuzach Bike Atelier"233 2012 POL 10 10136305491

15/11/2025 12:49:42 1 of 3Stranawww.sportsoft.cz

............................................................
main referee

Race Director: Michal Rohoň, SVK President of the Commissaires Panel: Bruno Valčić, CRO
Finish judge: Lukáš Radosa, SVK

Timing and procesing provided by SportSoft Timing 



Place / miesto konania:
15/11/2025Date / dátum konania:

www.cyklistikaszc.sk
www.sportsoft.cz

Šamorín

2025 UEC Cyclo-Cross Youth European Championships
OFFICIAL START LIST / OFICIÁLNA ŠTARTOVÁ LISTINA

Category / kategória:       Gun time / čas štartu: 15:35:00Men 14

BiB NAME TEAMUCI ID StartorderYOB NAT

Laps: 3

VITALONI Thomas A FAVORE DEL CICLISMO A.S.D.234 2012 ITA 8 10090803300

BALBONI Manuele A FAVORE DEL CICLISMO A.S.D.235 2012 ITA 21 10118151539

PELANEK Fabio S.C.SAN FELICE A.S.D.236 2012 ITA 14 10088622921

ŠIMEČEK Kryštof HSF SYSTEM CYCLING TEAM237 2012 CZE 16 10119462352

JAGERČÍK Jakub ŠK Železiarne Podbrezová, a.s.238 2012 SVK 18 10132174002

GRAVA Riccardo TEAM VERONA MTB239 2012 ITA 17 10093399765

CHALÚPKA Ondrej Cyklistická tour240 2012 SVK 26 10095269542

KRUTÝ Dominik Cyklistická tour241 2012 SVK 27 10107812248

MAŠURA Lukáš Cyklistická tour242 2012 SVK 19 10084663503

STANO Jakub Slovakia national team244 2012 SVK 5 10078045069

TKÁČ Richard Slovakia national team245 2012 SVK 5 10096082625

TÖLTL Kevin MTB Sopron - SMAFC246 2012 HUN 24 10107071008

OOM Emil Malmö Cykelcross Klubb247 2012 SWE 2 10116738975

PALERMO Liam VELO' MONTIRONE248 2012 ITA 23 10088821870

BENDA Stanislav SCM Středočeský kraj249 2012 CZE 4 10115971362

VICENZETTO Filippo S.C. BARBIERI  250 2012 ITA 25 10108068084

LAANSOO Kaarel Kalevi Jalgrattakool251 2012 EST 12 10106943288

JEZBERGER Jakub CK Olympik Trnava253 2012 SVK 28 10114762906

FLUS Bogdan-Cristian ACS Living Bike254 2012 ROU 18 10107340483

KOZÁR Denis MŠK Žiar nad Hronom - Cyklistický klub255 2012 SVK 21 10135035704

LODR Oliver AUTO ŠKODA MLADÁ BOLESLAV256 2012 CZE 13 10120263412

ŠIMO René PROefekt team258 2012 SVK 16 10093645703

LEONCZYK Krzysztof UKS RATUSZ MASZEWO259 2012 POL 23 10151484375

SIPOS Borisz Ali Cube-Csömör Team260 2012 HUN 15 10112175733

BURGERMEISTER Bence Cube-Csömör Team261 2012 HUN 20 10082151001

MACURA Kacper KS Fastbike Pawlowice262 2012 POL 29 10155844931

FROLÍK Václav Fiege Velo Akademie263 2012 CZE 22 10116430595

CHRASTINA Martin climberg sport team264 2012 SVK 31 10116683001

LAMOŠ Jakub climberg sport team265 2012 SVK 29 10135009028

VALÍČEK Richard PROefekt team266 2012 SVK 25 10098780740
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2025 UEC Cyclo-Cross Youth European Championships
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BiB NAME TEAMUCI ID StartorderYOB NAT
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BRAKKE Lizzy ATB vereniging Oldebroek704 2013 NED 1 10110165813

LA GRAND Lova TWC Het Snelle Wiel703 2013 NED 2 10090709936

KEJZLAROVÁ Pavlína Vif Bike Team Stupno713 2013 CZE 3 10144953548

DRONGOVÁ Sofie BIKE PRO RACING712 2013 CZE 4 10127238318

BERAXOVÁ Alica Slovakia national team715 2013 SVK 5 10154803189

STORCZ-NAGY Réka Bikexpert Specialized Team705 2013 HUN 6 10094209717

DOMITEROVÁ Sarah PROefekt Košice 722 2013 SVK 7 10128967342

DIGE Marie Heiberg Nova Holte MTB Klub711 2013 DEN 8 10142570984

BLAZUCKA Zuzanna Pho3nix Cycling Team719 2013 POL 9 10150233984

BANDIZIOL Diletta B-TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT714 2013 ITA 10 10103684492

HEVER Lyel Velo Club La Pédale 1907 Schifflange Asbl702 2013 LUX 11 10090075695

PÍCLOVÁ Viktorie MS Bike Academy racing707 2013 CZE 12 10140568845

KOVÁČOVÁ Hana CK Epic Dohňany710 2013 SVK 13 10161132441

KOBYLINSKA Pola LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO721 2013 POL 14 10136642668

LHOTÁKOVÁ Sofie AUTO ŠKODA MLADÁ BOLESLAV720 2013 CZE 15 10144984668

VALACHOVÁ Lívia CK Epic Dohňany709 2013 SVK 16 10151761534

BUHL Sofia Aalborg Mountainbikeklub708 2013 DEN 17 10144420048

MARTINI Mila VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT701 2013 FRA 18 10108584713

KLIMENTOVÁ Nela Slovakia national team716 2013 SVK 19 10145953153

RADOVÁ Eliška REXONIX KOVO PRAHA718 2013 CZE 20 10151413647

DŽURŇÁKOVÁ Simona PROefekt team717 2013 SVK 21 10144793496
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ANDRÁS Péter Patrik Bikexpert Specialized Team308 2013 HUN 1 10106075948

JOUVROT Nils CC MONCONTOUR312 2013 FRA 2 10084849924

LANGEL Sven VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT303 2013 FRA 3 10118122944

DE BAEREMAEKER Thibo WIELERCLUB ONDER-ONS PARIKE Vzw302 2013 BEL 4 10113426629

ELSEN Mathis Ct Atertdaul313 2013 LUX 5 10097532874

POSPÍŠIL Filip BRILON RACING TEAM MB320 2013 CZE 6 10145662153

GRYGAR Tomáš BIKE PRO RACING311 2013 CZE 7 10149888727

GROFFEN Tijn TWC Pijnenburg301 2013 NED 8 10108459320

HORSMAN Rafael WSV Emmen309 2013 NED 9 10107771428

ŠŤASTNÝ Jan SK EDIE TEAM VSETÍN335 2013 CZE 10 10139971283

HURÁK Št ěpán SCM Středočeský kraj330 2013 CZE 11 10135142000

BAK Tymoteusz LKS Bryksjusz Gościęcin327 2013 POL 12 10115310449

BÖKÖNYI Huba Árpád MTB Sopron - SMAFC328 2013 HUN 13 10106938440

WALLNER Adrian Rsv Götting-Bruckmühl336 2013 GER 14 10120761950

DZIAMA Szymon Pho3nix Cycling Team332 2013 POL 15 10152193485

GÖBEL Ben RSV Rheinzabern304 2013 GER 16 10130817416

SMRČKA Matyáš Cycling Academy Tábor316 2013 CZE 17 10133950819

KADÁK Matúš Slovakia national team325 2013 SVK 18 10106853564

JEDRZEJEWSKI Jan JKK Jeleniogorski Klub Kolarski323 2013 POL 19 10151246020

SMOLKA Simon PROefekt Košice 337 2013 SVK 20 10115907809

WADOLOWSKI Iwo JKK Jeleniogorski Klub Kolarski324 2013 POL 21 10146024083

SLIVA Tomáš Slovakia national team326 2013 SVK 22 10106119600

PUNGAR Georg Henry Tartu Ulikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi306 2013 EST 23 10167240512

VASS Mate ACS PEAK PERFORMANCE329 2013 ROU 24 10119889455

HYLDTOFT Ternstrom Nicolai T?nder Amator Cykle Ring315 2013 DEN 25 10129596832

CAUSERO Nicolo' B-TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT321 2013 ITA 26 10128605412

KOWOLOWSKI Ond řej HSF SYSTEM CYCLING TEAM333 2013 CZE 27 10150092730

STORRO Aksel SK Rye sykkel310 2013 NOR 28 10129820639

PHILIPPE Lou Velo Club La Pédale 1907 Schifflange Asbl305 2013 LUX 29 10103766136

KORDIAK Franciszek KS Fastbike Pawlowice331 2013 POL 30 10146234352

GALOVIČ Nikolaj CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana339 2013 SVK 31 10114281643
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PEGORARO Daniel B-TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT322 2013 ITA 32 10104048951

GRABARCZYK Nikodem KS FASTBIKE PAWŁOWICE 334 2013 POL 33 10146234453

CHALÚPKA Juraj Cyklistická tour319 2013 SVK 34 10095269441

BAKER Nathan Breffni Wheelers340 2013 IRL 35 10108564909
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2025 UEC Cyclo-Cross Youth European Championships
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Laps: 2

VAN DER MEER Cheyenne MBC de Noordbikers602 2012 NED 1 10097523477

ROTHBAUEROVÁ Julie LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE z.s.615 2012 CZE 2 10115818283

PHILIPSEN Lykke Viborg MTB613 2012 DEN 3 10116094533

FAUR Diana-Maia Living Bike Faresin Team617 2012 ROU 4 10097467402

PERINOVÁ Kate řina ČEZ Cyklo Team Tábor610 2012 CZE 5 10120172977

LÜER Loisa RSG Nordheide606 2012 GER 6 10109186315

BURSÍKOVÁ Anna SCM Středočeský kraj621 2012 CZE 7 10140781336

PESZEKIOVÁ Agáta Slovakia national team618 2012 SVK 8 10128534478

KOTASOVÁ Laura ČEZ Cyklo Team Tábor612 2012 CZE 9 10137609739

HOOGENBOOM Vera MBC de Noordbikers624 2012 NED 10 10133816635

RUSŇÁKOVÁ Lucie Fiege Velo Akademie625 2012 CZE 11 10106072110

DZURŇÁKOVÁ Laura Slovakia national team619 2012 SVK 12 10163947966

KŘIVÁNKOVÁ Ema ČEZ Cyklo Team Tábor611 2012 CZE 13 10120170553

NAGY Tünde Lilla MTB Sopron - SMAFC620 2012 HUN 14 10126492226

FIßER Lotta RSG Nordheide601 2012 GER 15 10132450450

DECKER Aaliyah Watersley Race & Development Cycling Team603 2012 NED 16 10147399968

CERAME Aurora ASD DP66 PINARELLO608 2012 ITA 17 10089156926

KIIS Isabel Kalevi Jalgrattakool622 2012 EST 18 10131244014

ALAINE Leila CK Olympik Trnava623 2012 SVK 19 10116058056

PLAINO Melissa JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA609 2012 ITA 20 10113529689

MICHALCOVÁ Nina climberg sport team626 2012 SVK 21 10151233488

HANSONE Katrina RRS607 2012 LAT 22 10141115984

AXMAN Isabelle Asker CK614 2012 NOR 23 10154855632
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LEY Seppe WAC TEAM VZW201 2012 BEL 1 10104010757

BEMBO Santiago G.S. MOSOLE220 2012 ITA 1 10092582844

PAULY Billie BIQS-BRAINSQUARE OLYMPIA TIENEN 203 2012 BEL 2 10135041057

OOM Emil Malmö Cykelcross Klubb247 2012 SWE 2 10116738975

FERRARI Nicolo' MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D.217 2012 ITA 3 10093965496

VERBRAEKEN Jorbe GOLAZO YOUNG LIONS219 2012 BEL 3 10075346247

MOLMY Axel VC ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE218 2012 FRA 4 10123114101

BENDA Stanislav SCM Středočeský kraj249 2012 CZE 4 10115971362

STANO Jakub Slovakia national team244 2012 SVK 5 10078045069

TKÁČ Richard Slovakia national team245 2012 SVK 5 10096082625

MÖHLMANN Sjerp MBC Bar End214 2012 NED 6 10099497631

KLIPPEL Olivier Willebrord Wil Vooruit222 2012 NED 6 10097195701

HENDRIKX Wessel Cycling Team Limburg204 2012 NED 7 10099498641

ZÁKOSTELECKÝ Jakub ČEZ Cyklo Team Tábor229 2012 CZE 7 10098243604

HACHMANG Xavi MBC de Noordbikers211 2012 NED 8 10107740813

VITALONI Thomas A FAVORE DEL CICLISMO A.S.D.234 2012 ITA 8 10090803300

RUMAN Filip MS Bike Academy racing223 2012 CZE 9 10106542861

BACCHIN Luca SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE227 2012 ITA 9 10107830436

ZAVADIL Tobiáš Cycling Academy Tábor230 2012 CZE 10 10115106547

KONKOL Cezary Gks Cartusia W Kartuzach Bike Atelier"233 2012 POL 10 10136305491

MEIRESONNE Maxim KON. VC T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE202 2012 BEL 11 10144458949

CRAKER Tom Shibden Cycling Club210 2012 GBR 11 10164108321

BUSATO Leonardo G.S. MOSOLE212 2012 ITA 12 10093214859

LAANSOO Kaarel Kalevi Jalgrattakool251 2012 EST 12 10106943288

JORGENSEN Houlborg Patrick MTB Randers224 2012 DEN 13 10115367437

LODR Oliver AUTO ŠKODA MLADÁ BOLESLAV256 2012 CZE 13 10120263412

SZABADI Kolos Bikexpert Specialized Team228 2012 HUN 14 10082605281

PELANEK Fabio S.C.SAN FELICE A.S.D.236 2012 ITA 14 10088622921

THORNTON Jake Shibden Cycling Club208 2012 GBR 15 10156343267

SIPOS Borisz Ali Cube-Csömör Team260 2012 HUN 15 10112175733

ŠIMEČEK Kryštof HSF SYSTEM CYCLING TEAM237 2012 CZE 16 10119462352
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ŠIMO René PROefekt team258 2012 SVK 16 10093645703

EISELE Mark ACS NEXT SPORTS216 2012 ROU 17 10143649102

GRAVA Riccardo TEAM VERONA MTB239 2012 ITA 17 10093399765

JAGERČÍK Jakub ŠK Železiarne Podbrezová, a.s.238 2012 SVK 18 10132174002

FLUS Bogdan-Cristian ACS Living Bike254 2012 ROU 18 10107340483

PITTONI Emanuele JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA226 2012 ITA 19 10108018271

MAŠURA Lukáš Cyklistická tour242 2012 SVK 19 10084663503

GENOVESE Carlo G.S. MOSOLE213 2012 ITA 20 10107933904

BURGERMEISTER Bence Cube-Csömör Team261 2012 HUN 20 10082151001

BALBONI Manuele A FAVORE DEL CICLISMO A.S.D.235 2012 ITA 21 10118151539

KOZÁR Denis MŠK Žiar nad Hronom - Cyklistický klub255 2012 SVK 21 10135035704

LEDDY Fynn Hetton Hawks Cycling Club209 2012 GBR 22 10156994480

FROLÍK Václav Fiege Velo Akademie263 2012 CZE 22 10116430595

PALERMO Liam VELO' MONTIRONE248 2012 ITA 23 10088821870

LEONCZYK Krzysztof UKS RATUSZ MASZEWO259 2012 POL 23 10151484375

BRUYNSEELS Matt Cyklistický klub DUKLA Bratislava221 2012 SVK 24 10092899914

TÖLTL Kevin MTB Sopron - SMAFC246 2012 HUN 24 10107071008

VICENZETTO Filippo S.C. BARBIERI  250 2012 ITA 25 10108068084

VALÍČEK Richard PROefekt team266 2012 SVK 25 10098780740

STANTON-SPENCER Louis Shibden Cycling Club207 2012 GBR 26 10156303861

CHALÚPKA Ondrej Cyklistická tour240 2012 SVK 26 10095269542

VLASÁK Jakub Cycling Academy Tábor231 2012 CZE 27 10133951021

KRUTÝ Dominik Cyklistická tour241 2012 SVK 27 10107812248

HOIRIIS Ennemark Kalle Solbjerg IF Cycling225 2012 DEN 28 10113659732

JEZBERGER Jakub CK Olympik Trnava253 2012 SVK 28 10114762906

MACURA Kacper KS Fastbike Pawlowice262 2012 POL 29 10155844931

LAMOŠ Jakub climberg sport team265 2012 SVK 29 10135009028

KABBE Petter SK Rye sykkel206 2012 NOR 30 10118382824

VRANÁK Marek CK Epic Dohňany232 2012 SVK 30 10106249134

CHRASTINA Martin climberg sport team264 2012 SVK 31 10116683001
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